Transcript: Sustainable supply chains to build forward better

00:00
00:05
00:10
00:13
00:17
00:21
00:24

00:29

00:36

00:42
00:46
00:50
00:54
00:58
01:02

01:07
01:11
01:15
01:19

Global supply chains contribute to economic growth

job creation

poverty reduction

and entrepreneurship

They have redefined international trade and development

and provide opportunities for business, regardless of size and location.

However the COVID-19 pandemic has hit global supply chains hard with many sectors
navigating uncertain future

With the ILO Centenary Declaration for the Future of Work as a roadmap and guided by
ILO's Global Call to Action for a Human-Centered recovery,

a joint European Commission-ILO initiative will address decent work challenges and
opportunities in five supply chains

coffee in Colombia

rubber gloves in Malaysia

electronics in Viet Nam

garments in Madagascar and

fisheries in Namibia

It will work with governments, employers and workers organizations as well as
enterprises

to support social and economic recovery from the COVID-19 crisis

to foster inclusive, sustainable and resilient supply chains

and help shape a future that leaves no one behind

Find out more on the Sustainable Supply Chains to Build Forward Better project:

www.ilo.org/sscbfb



http://www.ilo.org/sscbfb

