Transcript: Sustainable supply chains to build forward better

00:00	Global supply chains contribute to economic growth
00:05	job creation
00:10	poverty reduction
00:13	and entrepreneurship
00:17	They have redefined international trade and development
00:21	and provide opportunities for business, regardless of size and location.
00:24	However the COVID-19 pandemic has hit global supply chains hard with many sectors
	navigating uncertain future
00:29	With the ILO Centenary Declaration for the Future of Work as a roadmap and guided by
	ILO's Global Call to Action for a Human-Centered recovery,
00:36	a joint European Commission-ILO initiative will address decent work challenges and
	opportunities in five supply chains
00:42	coffee in Colombia
00:46	rubber gloves in Malaysia
00:50	electronics in Viet Nam
00:54	garments in Madagascar and
00:58	fisheries in Namibia
01:02	It will work with governments, employers and workers organizations as well as
	enterprises
01:07	to support social and economic recovery from the COVID-19 crisis
01:11	to foster inclusive, sustainable and resilient supply chains
01:15	and help shape a future that leaves no one behind
01:19	Find out more on the Sustainable Supply Chains to Build Forward Better project:
www.ilo.org/sscbfb	